

Name of work - Sigwa Dudar Purnasy Path To

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of contractor :- DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH
Village

Sa Saran - 2
DIVISION

Purnasy

01/2/21
Date of work start - 25.11.21
SUB-DIVISION

Time of completion - 24.05.22 MB No - 1947

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Quoted Percentage : 25.10%

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines are to be filled in by the worker.)

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

[illegible]

1.)	Prov. fixing working.	
	Bench mark pillars - 2	
	5 x 1 m — Qty.	5 Nos.
2.)	Prov. clearing & Graveling	
	road land - 2	
	2 x 543.00 x 2.10 = 2172.00 m ²	
	or 0.217 Hect.	
3.)	E/w in excavation for	
	found - 2 - 2 c/c.	
	H.W - 2 x 6.45 x 1.40 x 1.50	27.09 m ³
	1 x 4.85 x 1.53 x 0.355 =	2.708 m ³
		1
		Qty - 29.800 m ³

Scanned with ACE Scanner

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1.) Prov. & fixing Bench mark					
200 - 200 - 200					
S No. 8.	(V.P-1)				
	@ Rs. 2392.07/No. fs.				11960.00
2.) Prov. & laying & Curbing					
Road (ind. 20 20)					
0.217 Hect	(V.P-1)				
	@ Rs. 53879.81/Hect fs.				11692.00
3.) Const. of embankment					
work on road up to 10/10/2008					
350.00 m ³	(V.P-3)				
	@ Rs. 190.42/m ³ fs.				66647.00
4.) Const. of embankment with					
also up to 10/10/2008					
1400.00 m ³	(V.P-3)				
	@ Rs. 154.19/m ³ fs.				215866.00
5.) Const. of sub-grade					
do - all cert. job.					
895.95 m ³	(V.P-4)				
256.39 m ³	(V.P-5)				
1152.34 m ³					
	@ Rs. 290.75/m ³ fs.				335043.00
6.) Const. of G.S.B by Prov.					
do - 200 - 200 - 200					
445.58 m ³	(V.P-4)				
	@ Rs. 2365.49/m ³ fs.				1054015.00

Continuation

P. 1695223.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.) Prov. laying W.B.N Gr-3					
- 20 - 20 - 100 ft.					
154.876 m ³ (V.P-5)					
@ Rs. 3222.02/m ³					499014.00
8.) Prov. laying P.P. in cement					
(SS-1) - 20 - 20 - 100 ft.					
2065.00 m ² (V.P-5)					
@ Rs. 42.18/m ²					87102.00
9.) Prov. laying Tack coat					
(RS-1) - 20 - 20 - 100 ft.					
2065.00 m ² (V.P-6)					
@ Rs. 14.40/m ²					29736.00
10.) Prov. mix seal surface					
- 20 - 20 - 100 ft.					
2065.00 m ² (V.P-6)					
@ Rs. 209.58/m ²					432783.00
11.) Prov. ordinary K.M.					
Stone 20 - 20					
2 Nos. (V.P-7)					
@ Rs. 2160.52/No.					4321.00
12.) Prov. 200 ultra. Stone					
- 20 - 20 - 100 ft.					
2 Nos. (V.P-7)					
@ Rs. 590.09/No.					1080.00

Continuation 2749259.00

10
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13) Prov. 2 fixing 600mm eq. w/ steel triangle - 20 - 2000					
8 Nos. (V.P-7)					
@ Rs. 2901.72/No. fs.					23214.0
14) Prov. 2 fixing 600x450mm Rectangular - 20 - 2000					
4 Nos. (V.P-7)					
@ Rs. 3810.37/No. fs.					15241.0
15) Prov. 2 laying of hwy applied - 20 - 2000					
108.60 m ² (V.P-7)					
@ Rs. 721.38/m ² - fs.					78407.0
16) Prov. 2 fixing of 4x4 steel M.M.G. 4 in. x 4 in. x 1/2 in.					
3 Nos. (V.P-7)					
@ Rs. 10155.86/No. fs.					30468.0
17) Prov. 2 excavation for found - 20 - 2000					
29.80 m ³ (V.P-1)					
@ Rs. 283.94/m ³ fs.					8461.0
18) Prov. P.C.C.M-15 in found - 20 - 2000					
4.60 m ³ (V.P-2)					
@ Rs. 5004.97/m ³ fs.					23023.0

Continuation fs. 2928073.0

11
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f. Rs-	2	928073.00
19) Prov. P.C.C.M. 20 in sub-st					
20) Prov. R.C.C. PIPE NB 3 do					
7.50 mtr (V.P-2)					
Chs. 5813.72/m ² 18/871.00					
21) Prov. Paving on parapet					
13.26 m ² (V.P-2)					
Chs. 101.58/m ² 1347.00					
			Rs. 3138	568.00	
Add 12% G.S.T -			376	628.00	
Add 1% L. cess.			31	386.00	
Add S. fee Rs.					
2/w - 4162.00					
Sub. grade - 4885.00					
G.S.B - 22213.00					
Gr. 3 - 9871.00					
M.S.S - 2620.00					
P.C.C.M. 15 - 248.00					
P.C.C.M. 20 - 1687.00					
Total - 45686.00			Rs. 45	686.00	
			Rs. 3592	268.00	
Less - 25.10% (C) Rs.			901	659.00	
			Rs. 2690	609.00	

Continuation

K. Singh
28.8.23
J.E.

W. S. Wary
28/08/23
A.E.

C. P. Singh
28/08/23